
Notes:
*Adjusted for State & Federal Fee's including ineligible Federal expenses
**2015 was for a park which enhances and connect the pathway
**"The amount represents the est. negative financial impact to the City if project were not completed.
lf proiect is not Could impact the City's ability to compete for future federal funding

Totals 8,039,347 2,489,008 1,469,078 3,003,576 3,907,751

2002
2006
2012
2013
2014

2015*"
2016
2016

Date

Federal
Federal

State
Federal

State
State

Federal
State

Source

331,847
300,000
500,000
609,660
336,000
211,500

2,250,340
3,500,000

Awarded

270,419
295,000

423,590

1,500,000

Federal Reduced
Allocation *

492,500

325,920
105,750

544,908

State Reduced
Allocations

268,567
295,000
492,500
423,590
325,920
105,750
552,869
539,380

Funding
Received to Date

947,131
2,960,620

Remaining
Funding Available

1.271.459

295,000

423,590

552,869

Subject to
Repayment

5.179.209

295,000

423,590

1,500,000
2,960,620

Net lmpact to City
if not completedn**


