Date	Source	Awarded	Federal Reduced	State Reduced		Remaining	Subject to	
			Allocation *	Allocations	Received to Date	Funding Available	Repayment	if not completed***
2002	Federal	331,847	270,419		268,567	<u> </u>		
2006	Federal	300,000	295,000		295,000	<u> </u>	295,000	295,000
2012	State	500,000	,	492,500	492,500	2 (1	3	9
2013	Federal	609,660	423,590		423,590	5 8	423,590	423,590
2014	State	336,000		325,920	325,920		=	
2015**	State	211,500		105,750	105,750	-	-	=
2016	Federal	2,250,340	1,500,000		552,869	947,131	552,869	1,500,000
2016	State	3,500,000		544,908	539,380	2,960,620	-	2,960,620
Totals		8,039,347	2,489,008	1,469,078	3,003,576	3,907,751	1,271,459	5,179,209

Notes:

^{*}Adjusted for State & Federal Fee's including ineligible Federal expenses

^{**2015} was for a park which enhances and connect the pathway

***The amount represents the est. negative financial impact to the City if project were not completed.

If project is not Could impact the City's ability to compete for future federal funding